2025 HERT 8 XBAR
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
BRI — Y T3E B 2025/09/06 14:20 g ..l. n

#E (17:30 34 L) BAtaEER 14:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
10 14:31:03.829 1:57.302 26.700
(58) F* L FH 11 14:31:57.391 53.562 26.975 26.587
1 14:21:53.982 56.214 29.053 27.161 12 14:32:51.003 53.612 27.133 26.479
2 14:22:47.649 53.667 27.208 26.459 13 14:33:44.642 53.639 27.148 26.491
3 14:23:40.835 53.186 26.823 26.363 14 14:34:40.107 55.465 29.019 26.446
4 14:24:34.103 53.268 26.894 26.374 15 14:35:33.722 53.615 27.108 26.507
5 14:25:27.369 53.266 26.712 26.554 16 14:36:27.711 53.989 27.088 26.901
6 14:26:20.939 53.570 26.996 26.574 17 14:37:21.390 53.679 27.132 26.547
7 14:27:14.834 53.895 27.039 26.856 18 14:38:15.401 54.011 27.254 26.757
8 14:28:08.179 53.345 26.916 26.429
9 14:29:01.809 53.630 26.940 26.690 (27) B ®7
10 14:29:55.453 53.644 27.079 26.565 1 14:22:08.418 54.383 27.657 26.726
11 14:30:48.965 53.512 26.964 26.548 2 14:23:02.727 54.309 27.183 27.126
12 14:31:42.532 53.567 27.040 26.527 3 14:23:56.486 53.759 27.070 26.689
13 14:32:36.033 53.501 26.987 26.514 4 14:24:50.063 53.577 26.943 26.634
14 14:33:29.454 53.421 26.905 26.516 5 14:25:43.961 53.898 27.004 26.894
15 14:34:22.940 53.486 26.897 26.589 p6 14:26:58.244 1:14.283 33.509
16 14:35:16.533 53.593 26.981 26.612 7 14:28:56.623 1:58.379 39.967
17 14:36:10.105 53.572 26.974 26.598 8 14:29:56.427 59.804 33.208 26.596
18 14:37:03.647 53.542 26.917 26.625 9 14:30:50.007 53.580 26.959 26.621
19 14:37:57.316 53.669 27.005 26.664 10 14:31:43.993 53.986 27.018 26.968
pil 14:32:52.402 1:08.409 32.751
(1) KF BE
1 14:23:14.004 53.325 26.823 26.502 (16) bl 2R
2 14:24:07.305 53.301 26.956 26.345 1 14:24:02.766 54.586 27.680 26.906
3 14:25:00.661 53.356 26.842 26.514 2 14:24:56.370 53.604 27.075 26.529
4 14:25:53.894 53.233 26.922 26.311 3 14:25:49.964 53.594 27.063 26.531
p5 14:26:52.641 58.747 26.786 p4 14:26:51.251 1:01.287 27.099
5 14:28:37.166 1:45.915 26.585
(99) [EER 6 14:29:31.614 54.448 27.959 26.489
1 14:22:06.300 53.708 27.141 26.567 7 14:30:25.301 53.687 27.136 26.551
2 14:23:00.110 53.810 27.028 26.782 8 14:31:18.978 53.677 27.157 26.520
3 14:23:53.540 53.430 26.946 26.484 9 14:32:12.744 53.766 27.170 26.596
4 14:24:47.287 53.747 27.061 26.686 10 14:33:06.353 53.609 27.178 26.431
5 14:25:40.722 53.435 26.889 26.546 11 14:33:59.969 53.616 27.114 26.502
6 14:26:34.213 53.491 26.938 26.553 12 14:34:53.657 53.688 27.109 26.579
p7 14:27:34.296 1:00.083 26.890 13 14:35:47.351 53.694 27.123 26.571
8 14:30:33.558 2:59.262 26.520 14 14:36:41.039 53.688 27.068 26.620
9 14:31:27.160 53.602 27.044 26.558 15 14:37:34.778 53.739 27.092 26.647
10 14:32:20.709 53.549 26.966 26.583
11 14:33:14.442 53.733 27.039 26.694 (87) it 5B
pi2 14:34:13.108 58.666 27.113 1 14:21:51.394 54.099 27.408 26.691
13 14:35:39.394 1:26.286 26.726 2 14:22:45.314 53.920 27.237 26.683
14 14:36:33.168 53.774 27.099 26.675 3 14:23:39.194 53.880 27.156 26.724
15 14:37:26.906 53.738 27.076 26.662 4 14:24:32.904 53.710 27.054 26.656
16 14:38:20.839 53.933 27.237 26.696 5 14:25:26.635 53.731 27.053 26.678
6 14:26:20.370 53.735 27.081 26.654
(50) & #= p7 14:27:20.246 59.876 27.263
1 14:21:52.463 53.981 27.277 26.704 8 14:29:37.807 2:17.561 26.759
2 14:22:46.206 53.743 27.109 26.634 9 14:30:31.869 54.062 27.239 26.823
3 14:23:40.073 53.867 27.159 26.708 10 14:31:28.964 57.095 30.458 26.637
4 14:24:33.711 53.638 26.893 26.745 11 14:32:22.721 53.757 27.108 26.649
5 14:25:27.263 53.552 26.915 26.637
6 14:26:20.762 53.499 26.948 26.551 (14) 553+
p7 14:27:19.226 58.464 27.051 1 14:21:59.378 54.779 27.783 26.996
8 14:30:34.434 3:15.208 26.622 2 14:22:54.149 54.771 27.400 27.371
9 14:31:28.249 53.815 27.230 26.585 3 14:23:48.477 54.328 27.319 27.009
10 14:32:21.909 53.660 27.086 26.574 4 14:24:42.719 54.242 27.356 26.886
11 14:33:15.563 53.654 27.046 26.608 5 14:25:36.840 54.121 27.337 26.784
12 14:34:09.211 53.648 27.080 26.568 6 14:26:30.836 53.996 27.171 26.825
13 14:36:58.367 2:49.156 27.307 26.781 7 14:27:24.692 53.856 27.130 26.726
14 14:37:52.187 53.820 27.165 26.655 8 14:28:18.628 53.936 27.160 26.776
9 14:29:12.406 53.778 27.022 26.756
(63) 4 E 10 14:30:06.956 54.550 27.755 26.795
1 14:21:49.956 53.909 27.262 26.647 11 14:31:01.194 54.238 27.246 26.992
2 14:22:43.671 53.715 27.099 26.616 12 14:31:55.221 54.027 27.337 26.690
3 14:23:37.518 53.847 27.242 26.605 13 14:32:49.500 54.279 27.380 26.899
4 14:24:31.388 53.870 27.146 26.724 14 14:33:43.752 54.252 27413 26.839
5 14:25:25.302 53.914 27.201 26.713 15 14:34:38.895 55.143 27.494 27.649
6 14:26:19.069 53.767 27.086 26.681 16 14:35:33.007 54.112 27.286 26.826
7 14:27:12.867 53.798 27.112 26.686
8 14:28:06.585 53.718 27.166 26.552 (10) /MA RZF
p9 14:29:06.527 59.942 27.128 1 14:21:59.054 54.928 27.664 27.264
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIE B 2025/09/06 14:20 .
fRE (17:30 31 L) BAsaksRET 14:20:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
2 14:22:53.893 54.839 27.483 27.356
3 14:23:48.757 54.864 27.745 27.119
4 14:24:42.943 54.186 27.226 26.960
5 14:25:37.237 54.294 27411 26.883
6 14:26:31.166 53.929 27.141 26.788
7 14:27:25.005 53.839 27.089 26.750
8 14:28:18.807 53.802 27.083 26.719
9 14:29:12.652 53.845 27.085 26.760
10 14:30:06.664 54.012 27.072 26.940
11 14:31:00.885 54.221 27.189 27.032
7 Bf '
1 14:22:02.147 54.229 27.412 26.817
2 14:22:56.622 54.475 27.222 27.253
3 14:23:50.588 53.966 27.125 26.841
p4 14:24:49.003 58.415 27.106
5 14:26:40.616 1:51.613 26.992
6 14:27:35.243 54.627 27.400 27.227
7 14:28:29.493 54.250 27.193 27.057
8 14:29:23.848 54.355 27.363 26.992
9 14:30:18.325 54.477 27.412 27.065
10 14:31:12.911 54.586 27.408 27.178
pll 14:32:12.555 59.644 27.390
12 14:34:04.857 1:52.302 27.211
13 14:35:00.067 55.210 27.643 27.567
(31) HE B
1 14:21:51.871 54.793 27.934 26.859
2 14:22:46.095 54.224 27.161 27.063
3 14:23:40.390 54.295 27.598 26.697
4 14:24:34.719 54.329 27.766 26.563
5 14:25:28.901 54.182 27.358 26.824
6 14:26:22.890 53.989 27.140 26.849
7 14:27:17.104 54.214 27.329 26.885
8 14:28:11.271 54.167 27.041 27.126
9 14:29:05.563 54.292 27.167 27.125
p10 14:30:05.870 1:00.307 27.427
11 14:31:54.052 1:48.182 26.958
12 14:32:50.067 56.015 27.771 28.244
13 14:33:44.120 54.053 27.347 26.706
14 14:34:38.420 54.300 27.324 26.976
15 14:35:32.463 54.043 27.263 26.780
16 14:36:26.668 54.205 27.251 26.954
17 14:37:21.029 54.361 27.516 26.845
18 14:38:15.142 54.113 27.372 26.741
(15) %% &
1 14:22:01.126 54.446 27.315 27.131
2 14:23:07.413 1:06.287 27.184 39.103
3 14:24:03.120 55.707 28.728 26.979
4 14:24:57.287 54.167 27.291 26.876
5 14:25:51.707 54.420 27.329 27.091
6 14:26:46.288 54.581 27.466 27.115
p7 14:27:47.457 1:01.169 27.625
8 14:29:25.171 1:37.714 27.004
9 14:30:19.727 54.556 27.441 27.115
10 14:31:14.271 54.544 27.538 27.006
11 14:32:09.047 54.776 27.561 27.215
12 14:33:08.053 59.006 31.830 27.176
13 14:34:02.679 54.626 27.645 26.981
14 14:34:58.123 55.444 27.730 27.714
15 14:35:57.115 58.992 31.150 27.842
16 14:36:59.350 1:02.235 32.226 30.009
17 14:37:54.019 54.669 27.649 27.020
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